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2024/25 5th round, Match #23
Friday, 07.09.2024, 12:30, , Vinnytsia. 27°C. Spectators: 150

«Nyva» Vinnytsia

0 : 1

«Chernihiv» Chernihiv

25 Zakharchuk Roman
23 Boriachuk Oleksandr (C)
19 Melnyk Daniil
20 Melnyk Oleksandr
6 Mezhenskyi Yevhen
17 Rohulskyi Dmytro
21 Panasiuk Vadym
11 Petlenko Artur
63 Vlasenko Anton
99
10 Zahorulko Artur

Substitutes
35
33 Yurchenko Artem
8 Riabyi Ivan
29 Kondratiuk Vladyslav
16
44
13 Yevtikhov Oleksandr
9 Kobtsov Danil
22

Coach
Yaroshenko Yurii

35 Tatarenko Maksym
2 Halstian Eduard
23 Zenchenko Oleksii (C)
55 Romanchenko Anatolii
3 Shumylo Maksym
30 Bybik Artur
97 Serdiuk Maksym
10 Koidan Viacheslav
31 Mentei Vitalii
33 Porokhnia Andrii
21 Shkolnyi Vladyslav

Substitutes
99 Herasymenko Denys
8 Makarenko Andrii
15 Lakeienko Andrii
9 Kryvoborodenko Kyrylo
26 Pinchuk Kyrylo
44 Lianskoronskyi Bohdan
13 Bezghubchenko Dzhilindo
19 Posmashnyi Nikita
14 Sakhno Dmytro

Coach
Chornyi Valerii

Referee:
Makarenko Yevhenii
Assistant 1:
Onyshchuk Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Medianyk Mykola
4th Official:
Hordynskyi Artem
Referee Observer:
Bezhenar Pavlo
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, 2024/25, 5th round, Match #23
Friday, 07.09.2024, 12:30, , Vinnytsia. 27°C. Spectators: 150

«Nyva» Vinnytsia 0 : 1 «Chernihiv» Chernihiv
63 Vlasenko Anton 25'

27' 3 Shumylo Maksym

31' 31 Mentei Vitalii
21 Panasiuk Vadym

44 46'

99 
9 Kobtsov Danil 46'

63 Vlasenko Anton
16 54'

23 Boriachuk Oleksandr 58'

65' 23 Zenchenko Oleksii

68' 10 Koidan Viacheslav
14 Sakhno Dmytro

44 69'

78' 3 Shumylo Maksym
19 Posmashnyi Nikita

78' 31 Mentei Vitalii
13 Bezghubchenko Dzhilindo

9 Kobtsov Danil 81'

20 Melnyk Oleksandr
8 Riabyi Ivan 85'

11 Petlenko Artur
33 Yurchenko Artem 85'

88' 55 Romanchenko Anatolii

90+1' 97 Serdiuk Maksym
9 Kryvoborodenko Kyrylo
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 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


